Event Name

Men 20 Kilo Meters Race Walk Finals
Men 20 Kilo Meters Race Walk Finals
Men 20 Kilo Meters Race Walk Finals
Men 20 Kilo Meters Race Walk Finals
Men 5000 Meters Heatl

Men 110 Meters Hurdles Heat2

Men Marathon Finals

Women Marathon Finals

Men Javelin Throw Qualification
Men Javelin Throw Final

Men Javelin Throw Qualification
Women Javelin Throw Qualification
Men 400 Meters Heat4

Women 400 Meters Heat 5

Women 400 Meters Semi Heat 2
Women 100 Metres Hurdles Hepathlon
Women High Jump Hepathlon
Women Shot Put Hepathlon

Women 200 Meters Hepathlon
Women Long Jump Hepathlon
Women Javelin Throw Hepathlon
Women 800 Meters Hepathlon
Women 100 Meters Heat5

India Performance
World Championships London 2017

POSITION BIB

23 441

50 439

54 442

42 175

15 1042
7 1048
28 440

64 174

5 1047
12 1047
7 1041
10 3997
4 1049
4 3996
7 3996
3 3991
15 3991
14 3991
6 3991
14 3991
4 3991
7 3991
6 3992

Athlete Name

Irfan KolothumThodi
Devender Singh
Ganapathi Krishnan
Khushbir Kaur

G Lakshmanan
Siddhanth Thingalaya
Gopi Thonakal
Monika Motiram Athare
Davinder Singh Kang
Davinder Singh Kang
Neeraj Chopra

Annu Rani
Muhammed Anas Yahiya
Nirmala

Nirmala

Swapna Barman
Swapna Barman
Swapna Barman
Swapna Barman
Swapna Barman
Swapna Barman
Swapna Barman
Dutee Chand

RESULT
1:21:40
1:25:47
1:28:32
1:36:41
13::35:69
13.64
2::17:13
2::49:54
84.22
80.02
82.26
59.93
45.98
52.01
53.07
959 PTS
867 PTS
583 PTS
758 PTS
709 PTS
734 PTS
821 PTS
12.07



