India Performance World Championships London 2017

Event Name	POSITION	BIB	Athlete Name	RESULT
Men 20 Kilo Meters Race Walk Finals	23	441	Irfan KolothumThodi	1:21:40
Men 20 Kilo Meters Race Walk Finals	50	439	Devender Singh	1:25:47
Men 20 Kilo Meters Race Walk Finals	54	442	Ganapathi Krishnan	1:28:32
Men 20 Kilo Meters Race Walk Finals	42	175	Khushbir Kaur	1:36:41
Men 5000 Meters Heat1	15	1042	G Lakshmanan	13::35:69
Men 110 Meters Hurdles Heat2	7	1048	Siddhanth Thingalaya	13.64
Men Marathon Finals	28	440	Gopi Thonakal	2::17:13
Women Marathon Finals	64	174	Monika Motiram Athare	2::49:54
Men Javelin Throw Qualification	5	1047	Davinder Singh Kang	84.22
Men Javelin Throw Final	12	1047	Davinder Singh Kang	80.02
Men Javelin Throw Qualification	7	1041	Neeraj Chopra	82.26
Women Javelin Throw Qualification	10	3997	Annu Rani	59.93
Men 400 Meters Heat4	4	1049	Muhammed Anas Yahiya	45.98
Women 400 Meters Heat 5	4	3996	Nirmala	52.01
Women 400 Meters Semi Heat 2	7	3996	Nirmala	53.07
Women 100 Metres Hurdles Hepathlon	3	3991	Swapna Barman	959 PTS
Women High Jump Hepathlon	15	3991	Swapna Barman	867 PTS
Women Shot Put Hepathlon	14	3991	Swapna Barman	583 PTS
Women 200 Meters Hepathlon	6	3991	Swapna Barman	758 PTS
Women Long Jump Hepathlon	14	3991	Swapna Barman	709 PTS
Women Javelin Throw Hepathlon	4	3991	Swapna Barman	734 PTS
Women 800 Meters Hepathlon	7	3991	Swapna Barman	821 PTS
Women 100 Meters Heat5	6	3992	Dutee Chand	12.07